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Open Sprint Samak 2025
Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 106
2025-11-16 - 15:11

Gargons, 100m Brasse

11-13 ans
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 5, 15:11

0

1

2

3 MUNTEANU, Albert

4 SHI, Ethan

5 CHARBONNEAU, Elliot
MONTOYA, Matias

6
7
8
9

Série 3 de 5, 15:17

0 XIE, William Zhuochen
WEN, Ricky
SERVIO, Aidan
MINASARYAN, Martin
MCCAFFREY, Bryce
MADER, Noren
KIM, James
RICQ, Devun
LAMARRE, Laurent
BIELOKOZ, Ivan
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Série 5de 5, 15:21

HERBERT, Liam
GENNARELLI, Liam
ACOLATSE, Andrew-Gabriel
DO, Olivier

ROSENBLATT, Corbin
HOANG, Hayden

DAIGLE, Pierre-Alexandre
LIN, Lehang

SHENG, Yan

OSTIGUY, Gabriel

o
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Age

11
11
13
11

11
12
13
13
11
12
11
12
11
11

13
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
11
13

SAMAK
SAMAK
CAPI
GAMIN

SAMAK
SAMAK
DDO
GAMIN
DDO
DDO
GAMIN
DDO
DDO
SAMAK

DDO
DDO
GAMIN
SAMAK
GAMIN
SAMAK
ELITE
SAMAK
SAMAK
CNHR

Série 2 de 5, 15:14

LUO, Joshua
ENRIQUEZ, Gael
POWER, Aidan
KARKOUTI, Tyson
LIU, Simon
CASTRO, Daniel
ROY, Lou-Félix
WONG, Hansko
BRADSHAW, Brody
DROLET, Elliot

o

2:13.27
1:59.83
2:03.21
2:26.51
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Série 4 de 5, 15:19
1:47.47 0 XUE, Vincent

1:42.23 1 ZHANG, Xiaowu
1:41.06 2 BARIL, Emerik
1:39.87 3 MOUSTAFA, Yassin
1:37.83 4 RHEAUME, Olivier
1:39.30 5 NEWTON, Liam
1:40.20 6 TRUBIANO, Aj
1:41.68 7 KHAYATI, Ali
1:45.08 8 RANGO, Benjamin
1:48.67 9 GAGNE, Rafael
1:27.04

1:23.46

1:21.57

1:19.64

1:12.14

1:15.03

1:20.92

1:22.65

1:23.82

1:29.14

Age

11 SAMAK 1:57.80
11 GAMIN 1:56.93
13 ENC 1:51.21
12 DDO 1:49.57
11 SAMAK 1:48.69
12 DDO 1:49.04
12 CNHR 1:50.68
11 DDO 1:51.94
11 DDO 1:56.94
11 SAMAK 1:59.69
12 SAMAK 1:35.56
13 SAMAK 1:34.38
12 ELITE 1:33.95
12 SAMAK 1:33.11
13 BLUE 1:30.03
13 DDO 1:30.33
12 DDO 1:33.12
12 BLUE 1:34.37
12 ELTE 1:35.56
12 GAMIN 1:36.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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