

Epreuve 106
2025-11-16 - 15:11

Garçons, 100m Brasse

11 - 13 ans
Liste des séries

				Age					Age	
<u>Série 1 de 5, 15:11</u>					<u>Série 2 de 5, 15:14</u>					
0					0	LUO, Joshua		11	SAMAK	1:57.80
1					1	ENRIQUEZ, Gael		11	GAMIN	1:56.93
2					2	POWER, Aidan		13	ENC	1:51.21
3	MUNTEANU, Albert	11	SAMAK	2:13.27	3	KARKOUTI, Tyson		12	DDO	1:49.57
4	SHI, Ethan	11	SAMAK	1:59.83	4	LIU, Simon		11	SAMAK	1:48.69
5	CHARBONNEAU, Elliot	13	CAPI	2:03.21	5	CASTRO, Daniel		12	DDO	1:49.04
6	MONTOYA, Matias	11	GAMIN	2:26.51	6	ROY, Lou-Félix		12	CNHR	1:50.68
7					7	WONG, Hansko		11	DDO	1:51.94
8					8	BRADSHAW, Brody		11	DDO	1:56.94
9					9	DROLET, Elliot		11	SAMAK	1:59.69
<u>Série 3 de 5, 15:17</u>					<u>Série 4 de 5, 15:19</u>					
0	XIE, William Zhuochen	11	SAMAK	1:47.47	0	XUE, Vincent		12	SAMAK	1:35.56
1	WEN, Ricky	12	SAMAK	1:42.23	1	ZHANG, Xiaowu		13	SAMAK	1:34.38
2	SERVIO, Aidan	13	DDO	1:41.06	2	BARIL, Émerik		12	ELITE	1:33.95
3	MINASARYAN, Martin	13	GAMIN	1:39.87	3	MOUSTAFA, Yassin		12	SAMAK	1:33.11
4	MCCAFFREY, Bryce	11	DDO	1:37.83	4	RHEAUME, Olivier		13	BLUE	1:30.03
5	MADER, Noren	12	DDO	1:39.30	5	NEWTON, Liam		13	DDO	1:30.33
6	KIM, James	11	GAMIN	1:40.20	6	TRUBIANO, Aj		12	DDO	1:33.12
7	RICQ, Devun	12	DDO	1:41.68	7	KHAYATI, Ali		12	BLUE	1:34.37
8	LAMARRE, Laurent	11	DDO	1:45.08	8	RANGO, Benjamin		12	ELITE	1:35.56
9	BIELOKOZ, Ivan	11	SAMAK	1:48.67	9	GAGNÉ, Rafael		12	GAMIN	1:36.81
<u>Série 5 de 5, 15:21</u>										
0	HERBERT, Liam	13	DDO	1:27.04						
1	GENNARELLI, Liam	12	DDO	1:23.46						
2	ACOLATSE, Andrew-Gabriel	13	GAMIN	1:21.57						
3	DO, Olivier	13	SAMAK	1:19.64						
4	ROSENBLATT, Corbin	13	GAMIN	1:12.14						
5	HOANG, Hayden	13	SAMAK	1:15.03						
6	DAIGLE, Pierre-Alexandre	13	ELITE	1:20.92						
7	LIN, Lehang	12	SAMAK	1:22.65						
8	SHENG, Yan	11	SAMAK	1:23.82						
9	OSTIGUY, Gabriel	13	CNHR	1:29.14						